FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 6952 Moving gear adjustable

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Number of axes

Number of rolls

Wheel size (mm)

Tyres

Note
Weight (kg)

fetra

0000
Transport equipment

Moving gear for the easy and safe transport of machines
and other heavy goods. Sturdy welded steel construction
with handles made of round steel, powder coated blue RAL
5007. Carrying platforms with anti-slip rubber cover. Big
nylon rolls with roller bearings. Scope of delivery: 2
transport rollers and 2 connecting rods made of round

steel. Warranty: 2 years.

12000
420
268
110
350
200

4

12
85x 90
Nylon

adjustable range: 700 - 1190 mm
38

Country of origin
Warranty (years)
Customs tariff number
GTIN

China

2

73269098
4017976069524

www.fetra.com



