Product data sheet

Article no.: 6952 Moving gear adjustable





Moving gear for the easy and safe transport of machines and other heavy goods. Sturdy welded steel construction with handles made of round steel, powder coated blue RAL 5007. Carrying platforms with anti-slip rubber cover. Big nylon rolls with roller bearings. Scope of delivery: 2 transport rollers and 2 connecting rods made of round steel. Warranty: 2 years.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)	12000
Total length (mm)	420
Total width (mm)	268
Total height (mm)	110
Length of usable platform (mm)	350
Width of usable platform (mm)	200
Number of axes	4
Number of rolls	12
Wheel size (mm)	85 x 90
Tyres	Nylon
Note	adjustable range: 700 - 1190 mm
Weight (kg)	38
Country of origin	China
Warranty (years)	2
Customs tariff number	73269098
GTIN	4017976069524